Clinton Lake Marina Price List: 2016

Phone: 217-736-2727 Email: clintonlakemarina@hotmail.com

Dock 1
10x 24
14 x 20
10 x 20

Dock 2
10 x 20
11x20*
11x20*

Dock 3

12 x 28

14 x 28

14 x 28

10 x 28 *
10x 20 *
End of Dock

Dock 4
12 x 40
16 x 40
16 x 40
End x 40

Dock 5
14 x 12
End of Dock

Dock 6
16 x 40
End x 40

* Double Slips

www.clintonlakemarina.com

4 Feet of Overhang is Allowed on all Docks Except Dock 5

Maximum Boat Size on Dock 5 is 24 Feet

Through February 28, 2017 Except Indoor Storage

Uncovered
Covered
Covered

Covered
Covered
Uncovered

Covered
Covered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered

Uncovered
Covered

Uncovered
Uncovered

Uncovered
Uncovered

Covered
Uncovered

$1,365
$1,605
$1,605

$1,605
$1,605
$1,260

$2,250
$2,250
$1,605
$1,605
$1,260
$1,260

$3,105
$3,375
$3,105
$3,105

$1,120
$1,120

$3,375
$3,105

Mooring/Ball Buoy $695

Jet Ski Ramp Owned $345
by Renter

Dryland

Any Size 1 Month  $200*
2 Month $300*
3 Month $350*
Annual $400*

*Includes Annual Launch

Launch and Pull $50 per foot
10 Launches and 10 Pulls

Indoor Storage $22 per foot of boat
(From the Day After Labor Day 2016 to April 30, 2017)

Transient Slip Rents

Daily $35

2 Days $65

3 Days $90

4 Days $120

5 Days $150

6 Days $180

1 Week $200
1 Month $600

Prices subject to change depending on availability


http://www.clintonlakemarina.com/

