Clinton Lake Marina Price List: 2016

Phone: 217-736-2727 Email: clintonlakemarina@hotmail.com

www.clintonlakemarina.com

4 Feet of Overhang is Allowed on all Docks Except Dock 5

Maximum Boat Size on Dock 5 is 24 Feet

Through	February	, 28 201	7 Except	Indoor	Storage
IIIIOUUII	I CDI UAI 1	/ Z U. ZU I	/ LACEDI	IIIGOOI	Jioi auc

Dock 1	0 ,	,	Mooring/Ball Buoy		\$695	
10 x 24	Uncovered	\$1,365	_			
14 x 20	Covered	\$1,605	Jet Ski Ramp Owned		\$345	
10 x 20	Covered	\$1,605	by Renter	•		
Dock 2			<u>Dryland</u>			
10 x 20	Covered	\$1,605	Any Size	1 Month	\$200*	
11 x 20 *	Covered	\$1,605		2 Month	\$300*	
11 x 20 *	Uncovered	\$1,260		3 Month	\$350*	
				Annual	\$400*	
Dock 3			*Includes Annual Launch			
12 x 28	Covered	\$2,250				
14 x 28	Covered	\$2,250	Launch and Pull \$50 per foot			
14 x 28	Uncovered	\$1,605	10 Launches and 10 Pulls			
10 x 28 *	Uncovered	\$1,605				
10 x 20 *	Uncovered	\$1,260	Indoor Storage \$22 per foot of boat			
End of Dock		\$1,260	(From the Day After La	bor Day 2016	to April 30, 2017)	
Dock 4			<u>Transient Slip Rents</u>			
12 x 40	Uncovered	\$3,105	Daily		\$35	
16 x 40	Covered	\$3,375	2 Days		\$65	
16 x 40	Uncovered	\$3,105	3 Days		\$90	
End x 40	Uncovered	\$3,105	4 Days		\$120	
			5 Days		\$150	
Dock 5			6 Days		\$180	
14 x 12	Uncovered	\$1,120	1 Week		\$200	
End of Dock	Uncovered	\$1,120			•	
			1 Month		\$600	
Dock 6		.				
16 x 40	Covered	\$3,375				
End x 40	Uncovered	\$3,105				

Prices subject to change depending on availability

* Double Slips